Pg 1/2
Mobile
Bookcase
081224
The Mobile Bookcase is a key addition to our growing line of
products designed specifically for educational spaces! Engineered
to address organizational hurdles in confined areas, this cabinet
rolls right up to activity areas and tucks neatly away for a neat and
tidy appearance. Look no further for a meticulously crafted solution
tailored to educational storage requirements.
081224
Mobile
Bookcase FEATURES
•	 Shelves are 1” tall and are adjustable in 1/2” increments
•	 Actual outside widths of bookcases are 35-11/16”
•	 Shelf load capacity of 140 lbs
•	 31” and 44” heights available with 50mm locking inset casters or
integrated outrigger base
•	 58” height available in 75mm outrigger based casters
OPTIONS
•	 Additional shelves are available for order
•	 Magnetic shelf dividers, sold in packages of three
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
36" 18"
36"
31"
44"
18"
36"
58"
18"
H D W
Pkg
Wt
Pkg
Cube Description Part #
Part #
Metal Color
List
Price
31 18 36 GOED Mobile Bookcase with inset casters and 1 adjustable shelf MEB3831 ? $1,332
31 18 36 GOED Mobile Bookcase with outrigger casters and 1 adjustable shelf MEB3631 ? $1,520
44 18 36 GOED Mobile Bookcase with inset casters and 2 adjustable shelves MEB3844 ? $1,562
44 18 36 GOED Mobile Bookcase with outrigger casters and 2 adjustable shelf MEB3644 ? $1,702
58 18 36 GOED Mobile Bookcase with 75mm outrigger casters
and 3 adjustable shelves MEB3658 ? $2,021